FIXED DECK MODELS SUGGESTED STATE
  PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE PRICE
FIXED DECK MODELS
7280 SWZ36A-14FS 36" Advantage - Kawasaki 14hp FS Twin 6,099 4,879
7281 SWZ48V-15FS 48" Velocity Plus - Kawasaki 15hp FS Twin 6,299 5,039
7282 SWZ52V-18FS 52" Velocity Plus - Kawasaki 18hp FS Twin 6,699 5,359
7319, 7521 SWZ61V-18FS 61" Velocity Plus Kawasaki 18hp FS Twin (must order 7521 deck with power head) 8,099 6,479
7320, 7521 SWZ61V-22FSE 61" Velocity Plus Kawasaki - Electric Start, 22hp FS Twin (must order 7521 deck
with power head) 8,699 6,959
STAND ON ZERO-TURN HYDRO RIDER SUGGESTED STATE
  PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE PRICE
8B10 SVR36A-15FS 36" Advantage - V-RIDE Kawasaki 15hp FS, Recoil Start 6,599 5,279
8B11 SVR36A-19FX 36" Advantage - V-RIDE Kawasaki 19hp FX 7,499 5,999
8B12 SVR48V-22FX 48" Velocity Plus - V-RIDE Kawasaki 22hp FX 8,099 6,479
8B16 SVR52V-25CV-EFI 52" Velocity Plus - V-RIDE Kohler 25hp Electronic Fuel Injection 8,599 6,879
8B17 SVR52V-23FX 52" Velocity Plus - V-RIDE Kawasaki 23hp FX 8,499 6,799
8B14 SVR61V-25FX 61" Velocity Plus - V-RIDE Kawasaki 25hp FX 8,599 6,879
8B15 SVR61V-26CV-EFI 61" Velocity Plus - V-RIDE Kohler 26hp Electronic Fuel Injection 8,799 7,039
 TIGER CAT ZERO-TURN RIDERS SUGGESTED STATE
  PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE PRICE
8784 STC48V-22FS Tiger Cat, 48" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 22hp FS, Soft Ride Seat 8,799 7,039
8785 STC48V-23CV Tiger Cat, 48" Velocity Plus, 23hp Kohler Twin, Suspension Seat 9,099 7,279
8787 STC52V-22FX Tiger Cat, 52" Velocity Plus, 22hp Kawasaki FX, Suspension Seat 8,899 7,119
8794 STC52V-25CV-EFI Tiger Cat, 52" Velocity Plus, 25hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Inj., Suspension Seat 9,799 7,839
8790 STC61V-23FX Tiger Cat, 61" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 23hp FX, Suspension Seat 9,999 7,999
8792 STC61V-27BS Tiger Cat, 61" Velocity Plus, 27hp Briggs Cyclonic Twin, Soft Ride Seat 8,299 6,639
8793 STC61V-26CV-EFI Tiger Cat, 61" Velocity Plus, 26hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Inj., Suspension Seat 9,799 7,839
  CHEETAH ZERO-TURN RIDER, HYDRO SUGGESTED STATE
  PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE PRICE
8A21 SCZ48V-22FX Cheetah, 48" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 22hp FX Air Cooled 9,899 7,919
8A22 SCZ48V-25CV Cheetah, 48" Velocity Plus, 25hp Kohler Air Cooled Twin 9,699 7,759
8A23 SCZ48V-28BS Cheetah, 48" Velocity Plus, 28hp Briggs Cyclonic Air Cooled Twin 9,499 7,599
8A29 SCZ48V-23CV-EFI Cheetah, 48" Velocity Plus, 23hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Inj. Air Cooled 10,499 8,399
8A24 SCZ52V-23FX Cheetah, 52" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 23hp FX Air Cooled 10,499 8,399
8A30 SCZ52V-25CV-EFI Cheetah, 52" Velocity Plus, 25hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Inj. Air Cooled 10,499 8,399
8A26 SCZ52V-28BS Cheetah, 52" Velocity Plus, 28hp Briggs Cyclonic Air Cooled Twin 9,699 7,759
8A12 SCZ61V-27FX Cheetah, 61" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 27hp FX Air Cooled 11,099 8,879
8A14 SCZ61V-31FX Cheetah, 61" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 31hp FX Air Cooled 12,099 9,679
8A15 SCZ61V-34CV Cheetah, 61" Velocity Plus, 34hp Kohler Air Cooled Twin 12,099 9,679
8A16 SCZ61V-36BV Cheetah, 61" Velocity Plus, 36hp Briggs Vanguard Air Cooled Twin 12,099 9,679
8A27 SCZ61RD-31FX Cheetah, 61" Rear Discharge, Kawasaki 31hp FX Air Cooled 12,099 9,679
8A31 SCZ61V-34CV-EFI Cheetah, 61" Velocity Plus, 34hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Inj. Air Cooled 12,299 9,839
          2015  PRICE LIST
          Effective November 26, 2014
          2015  PRICE LIST
          Effective November 26, 2014
8A17 SCZ72V-31FX Cheetah, 72" Velocity Plus, Kawasaki 31hp FX Air Cooled 12,399 9,919
8A18 SCZ72V-34KH Cheetah, 72" Velocity Plus, 34hp Kohler Air Cooled Twin 12,399 9,919
8A32 SCZ72V-34CV-EFI Cheetah, 72" Velocity Plus, 34hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Inj. Air Cooled 12,599 10,079
  TURF TIGER ZERO-TURN RIDERS, HYDRO SUGGESTED STATE
  PART # MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE PRICE
 *Suspension Seat Included on all Turf Tigers*
840T STT61V-25KBD Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 25hp Kubota    ~~~DIESEL~~~ 16,899 13,519
840X STT72-25KBD Turf Tiger, 72" Velocity Plus 25hp Kubuta     ~~~DIESEL~~~ 17,999 14,399
8481 STT61V-31KB-DF Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 31hp Dual-Fuel Kubota Liquid Cooled 16,999 13,599
841F STT72V-31KB-DF Turf Tiger, 72" Velocity Plus, 31hp Dual-Fuel Kubota Liquid Cooled 17,499 13,999
840B STT52V-21CH-LP Turf Tiger, 52" Velocity Plus, 25hp Kohler Air Cooled 12,599 10,079
840D STT61V-21CH-LP Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 25hp Kohler Air Cooled 12,799 10,239
840U STT52V-26CH-EFI Turf Tiger, 52" Velocity Plus, 26hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Injection, Air-Cooled 11,799 9,439
840V STT61V-26CH-EFI Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 26hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Injection, Air-Cooled 12,099 9,679
840F STT61V-25KA Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 25hp Liquid-Cooled Kawasaki 12,799 10,239
840H STT61V-26DFI Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 26hp Kawasaki, Digital Fuel Injection, Liquid
Cooled 13,799 11,039
840L STT61V-35BVAC Turf Tiger, 61" Velocity Plus, 35hp Briggs Vanguard, Air Cooled 12,299 9,839
841A STT72-26DFI Turf Tiger, 26hp Kawasaki, Digital Fuel Injection, Liquid Cooled 14,199 11,359
840Z STT72V-26CH-EFI ! Turf Tiger, 26hp Kohler Electronic Fuel Injection, Air-Cooled 12,499 9,999
841B STT72V-35BVAC Turf Tiger, 35hp Briggs Vanguard, Air Cooled 12,699 10,159